Comparison Quick Guide

BESPOKE LETTERPRESS

2024 PLANXNER

POCKET

PETITE

DAY TO
A PAGE

DESKTOP

DAILY
VERTICAL

TEACHER

LAYOUT

DAY TO A PAGE LAYOUT

WEEK TO A PAGE LAYOUT

TWO DAY TO A PAGE LAYOUT

FEATURES

2024 AND 2025 PAGE CALENDARS

MONTH AT AVIEW CALENDARS

UNTIMED SCHEDULE

EQUAL ALLOCATION TO WEEKDAYS
AND WEEKENDS

AUSTRALIAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS,
MAJOR CALENDAR DATE REMINDERS

MOON PHASES, HOROSCOPES,
EQUINOXES AND SOLSTICES

AUSTRALIAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS &
SCHOOL TERMS REFERENCE PAGE

GOALSETTING

FINANCE TRACKING

BIRTHDAY CALENDARS

YEAR IN REVIEW QUESTIONS

CONTACT PAGES

LINED NOTES PAGES

SKETCH PAGES

ADDITIONALTEACHER PLANNING SECTIONS

REAR POCKET

SPECIFICATIONS

PHYSICAL SIZE

105 x147mm

145 x 215mm

127 x177mm

165 x 238 mm

189 x 250mm

215 x 304mm

PAGE COUNT

148pp

148pp

384pp

220pp

240pp

240pp

COVER MATERIAL

SOFT BOUND

LINEN BOUND

LINEN BOUND

LINEN BOUND

LINEN BOUND

LINEN BOUND

PAPER WEIGHT

HEAVYWEIGHT

HEAVYWEIGHT

MIDWEIGHT

HEAVYWEIGHT

MIDWEIGHT

HEAVYWEIGHT

WEIGHT

143g

415g

436g

671g

703g

1150g

PRICE

$29.95

$46.95

$49.95

$56.95

$ 64.95

$69.95




