2024 PLANNER

Comparison Quick Guide

	POCKET	PETITE	DAY TO A PAGE	DESKTOP	DAILY VERTICAL	TEACHER
LAYOUT						
DAY TO A PAGE LAYOUT						
WEEK TO A PAGE LAYOUT						
TWO DAY TO A PAGE LAYOUT						
FEATURES						
2024 AND 2025 PAGE CALENDARS						
MONTH AT A VIEW CALENDARS						
UNTIMED SCHEDULE						
EQUAL ALLOCATION TO WEEKDAYS AND WEEKENDS						
AUSTRALIAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS, MAJOR CALENDAR DATE REMINDERS						
MOON PHASES, HOROSCOPES, EQUINOXES AND SOLSTICES						
AUSTRALIAN PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & SCHOOL TERMS REFERENCE PAGE						
GOAL SETTING						
FINANCE TRACKING						
BIRTHDAY CALENDARS						
YEAR IN REVIEW QUESTIONS						
CONTACT PAGES						
LINED NOTES PAGES						
SKETCH PAGES						
ADDITIONAL TEACHER PLANNING SECTIONS						
REAR POCKET						
SPECIFICATIONS						
PHYSICAL SIZE	105 x 147mm	145 x 215mm	127 x 177mm	165 x 238mm	189 x 250mm	215 x 304mm
PAGE COUNT	148рр	148рр	384рр	220рр	240рр	240рр
COVER MATERIAL	SOFT BOUND	LINEN BOUND	LINEN BOUND	LINEN BOUND	LINEN BOUND	LINEN BOUND
PAPER WEIGHT	HEAVYWEIGHT	HEAVYWEIGHT	MIDWEIGHT	HEAVYWEIGHT	MIDWEIGHT	HEAVYWEIGHT
WEIGHT	143g	415g	436g	671g	703g	1150g
PRICE	\$ 29.95	\$ 46.95	\$ 49.95	\$ 56.95	\$ 64.95	\$ 69.95